
Indian Child Protection Medical Professionals Network 

 
To contact a local Network Provider, look for your area in the right-hand column and contact the corresponding provider 

by telephone or email. 

 

S.No. Title Name Phone/Mobile Email Location 

1 Dr A Wangol Leima 9856050904 awangolleima59@gmail.com Manipur 

2 Dr Anamica Chakraborty 9088027388 Dranamikachakravorty@gmail.com Kolkata 

3 Dr Angelice A Sangma 9774464654 angeldr.sangma@gmail.com Tura, Meghalaya 

4 Dr 
Aniruddha Arjun 

Malgaonkar 
9769007570 andydr@rediffmail.com Maharashtra 

5 Dr Anita Rajorhia 9711177891 yuksar@rediffmail.com Delhi 

6 Dr Anuradha Singh 9711502439 sbxy@rediffmail.com Delhi 

7 Dr Anurupa Choudhury 9864175179 choudhury.anurupa@yahoo.com Guwahati 

8 Dr Ashok Kumar P. 9895284830 ashokkumar.p33yy@gmail.com Kerala 

9 Dr Asmita Patil 9869831081 drasmi2001@gmail.com Thane 

10 Dr Benett Xylem 9447230557 xylemp@gmail.com Thiruvananthapuram 

11 Dr Bhavna Dhingra 7773012600 drbdhingra@gmail.com 
Bhopal, Madhya 

Pradesh 

12 Dr Bidisha Singha 9910147828 baba19752017@gmail.com Delhi 

13 Dr Birendra Gurung  9434103302 bgtamu71@gmail.com Gangtok 

14 Dr Biswajit Sukul 9830448915 drbsukul@gmail.com Kolkata 

15 Dr 
Chandra Bhushan 

Kumar  
94318 83910 dr.cbkumar@gmail.com Patna 

16 Dr Chandrika Rao 9980915125 chandrikadoc@gmail.com  Bangalore 

17 Dr Chhaya Prasad 9356108559 chhaya_sam@yahoo.co.in Chandigarh 

18 Dr D.K Singh 9651492622 drdksingh1999@gmail.com Noida 

19 Dr Dalia Roy (Dasgupta) 9830367396 daliaray61@gmail.com Kolkata 

20 Dr Daunipaia Slong 9863957224 dauni.slong@yahoo.co.in Shillong 

21 Dr Dibyendu Raychaudhuri 9433415560 dr.dibyenduraychaudhuri@yahoo.com Kolkata 

22 Dr 
F. Elizabeth 

Lalhmangaihzuali 
9436153120 bettyfanai@gmail.com Aizwal 

23 Dr Farida Noor 9796113414 faridanoor@gmail.com Srinagar 

24 Dr Febna A Rahiman 9731038435 drfebnarahiman@gmail.com Bangalore 

25 Dr Gayatri Bezboruah 9435013645 drgbezboruah@gmail.com Guwahati, Assam 

26 Dr Gunajit Das 8638050833/9435071798 drgd12@gmail.com Silchar 

27 Dr Hema Sharma 9972272694 drhemasharma58@gmail.com Bangalore 

28 Dr Hima Bindu V 9600122225 csaapollochildrenshospital@gmail.com Chennai 

29 Dr Himabindu Singh 9849024007 dr.himabindusingh@gmail.com Hyderabad 

30 Dr Jagdish Narayana Reddy 9845311220 forensicjagadeesh@gmail.com  Bangalore 

31 Dr Jayesh Panot 7738299914 jayeshpanot@gmail.com  Thane 

32 Dr K Sharada 9810571671 drksharada@gmail.com Delhi 

33 Dr Kalpana Datta 9836424144 drkalpanadatta@gmail.com Kolkata 
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S.No. Title Name Phone/Mobile Email Location 

34 Dr Kiran Kukreja 9810212767 dr.kukreja@yahoo.co.in Delhi 

35 Dr Latika Bhalla  drlatikabhalla@yahoo.com Delhi 

36 Dr Laxmi Prasanna  9493389402 prassuyash@yahoo.com Hydrabad 

37 Dr Madhusmita Sengupta 9830938911 senguptamadhusmita@gmail.com Kolkata 

38 Dr Mani Gurung 9800069837 mgurung70@gmail.com Gangtok, Sikkim 

39 Dr Manoj Kr Singha 9435048765 drmanojsingha@gmail.com Barpeta 

40 Dr 
Memchoubi 

Phanjoubam 
9612811931 mem010177@gmail.com Imphal 

41 Dr 
Minakshi Nalbale-

Bhosale 
9325427226 minakshi_dr@rediffmail.com Pune, Maharashtra 

42 Dr Monika Gupta 9312796171 drmonikagupta@hotmail.com Delhi 

43 Dr Nabanita Adhikari 9433080156 nadhikarifsm2@gmail.com Kolkata 

44 Dr Neha Khatik 8517994030 neha0276@gmail.com Rewa, Madhya Pradesh 

45 Dr Nikhil Pathak 9823086829 nikhilpathak26@gmail.com Aurangabad  

46 Dr Nilima Rao 98454 40660 drnilimarao@gmail.com  Bangalore 

47 Dr Piyali Bhattacharya 9415104073 drpiyali@gmail.com Lucknow, UP 

48 Dr Preeti Galagali 94487 01052 drpgalagali@gmail.com Bangalore 

49 Dr Premalatha Krishnan 9818323822 doctorprema@gmail.com Gurugram 

50 Dr Putul Mahanta 9435017802 ptlmahanta@gmail.com Dibrugarh 

51 Dr Rajesh Kumari 9911226176 drrajeshkumari@yahoo.com Delhi 

52 Dr Ramesh B Dampuri 
09440612599 , 

09394768507 
dampurirb2013@gmail.com Hyderabad 

53 Dr Ravishankara 9448104487 ravishankaraeg@gmail.com  Bangalore 

54 Dr Reena De 877782765 dr_reenade@yahoo.com Kolkata 

55 Dr Reshma Talukdar 7896810730 reshma_rks@yahoo.co.in Guwahati 

56 Dr Roli Srivastava 8787001996 rolishalabhmohan@gmail.com Lucknow 

57 Dr 
Samarendra 

Mahapatro 
9438884140 samarendramahapatro@yahoo.com Bhubaneshwar 

58 Dr Samir Shah 
9879540888; 

8849830590 
samirhiral1@gmail.com Vadodara 

59 Dr Sandhya Khadse 9323530111 sandhyakhadse@yahoo.com Maharashtra 

60 Dr Sangeetha 8277150448 dr.sangeethakb@gmail.com Bangalore 

61 Dr Sanjeev Lalwani 965053288 drsanjeevlalwani@gmail.com Delhi 

62 Dr Sanjeev Lalwani 9650530092 drsanjeevlalwani@gmail.com Delhi 

63 Dr 
Saubhagya Kumar 

Jena 
9438884133 drsaubhagya@gmail.com Bhubaneshwar 

64 Dr Shaibya Saldanha 9844112391 shaibya@enfoldindia.org  Bangalore 

65 Dr 
Shashi Lata 

Maheshwari 
9718990168 drshashikabra@gmail.com Delhi 

66 Dr Sheetal Nayyar 9823266883 sheetalnayyar1916@gmail.com Pune 

67 Dr 
Shyam Kumar 

Laishram 
9612950959 drsklaish@yahoo.co.in Manipur 

68 Dr Siddharth Nayak 9327214065 nayak2323@yahoo.com Vadodara 

69 Dr Snigdha Pathak 7086053610 snigdha_pathak@yahoo.com Guwahati, Assam 

70 Dr Sonia Kanitkar 9886013113 sonia.kanitkar@gmail.com  Bangalore 
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71 Dr Subhashish Roy 9830036761 roysubha2006@gmail.com Kolkata 

72 Dr 
Sudarshana 

Skanda 
9840425352 sudharsana.skanda@gmail.com Trichy 

73 Dr Sujata Jali 9845688999 drsmjali@gmail.com Belgaum  

74 Dr Sumita Basu 9836268297 sumlabs@yhaoo.com Kolkata 

75 Dr Sumitra Yadav 9425032348 drsumitrayadav@yahoo.co.in Indore 

76 Dr Sunita Manchanda 9873723279 manchandasunita15@gmail.com Gurugram 

77 Dr Swarup Mondal 9831281795 doctorswarupmondal@gmail.com Kolkata 

78 Dr Sylvia Ayam 7005079857/8730838457 sylvia.ayam@gmail.com Imphal 

79 Dr 
Tapas Kumar 

Bose 

7003392221 / 

9433096930 
drtapasbose@gmail.com Kolkata 

80 Dr Uma Nayak 9327214065 umasnayak@gmail.com Vadodara 

81 Dr Vasuki B 94448 97432 vasuki.b23@gmail.com Chennai 

 

 

Can I become a network provider/attend workshop? 

 

Yes, if you are interested in engaging in specialized, ongoing training on child sexual abuse and committing to 

being available for forensic evaluations in your community.  Please contact Dr. Rajeev Seth 

(sethrajeev@gmail.com, +91 9811509460)/ Dr. Anjali Saxena (drsaxenaanjali@gmail.com, +91 9810174567) 

for more information.   

 

Our Mentors 

S.No. Title Name Designation Email Location 

1 Dr Jordan Greenbaum Mentor jgreenbaum@icmec.org USA 

2 Dr Jagdish Narayana Reddy Mentor forensicjagadeesh@gmail.com  Bangalore 

3 Dr Chandrika Rao Mentor chandrikadoc@gmail.com  Bangalore 

4 Dr Shaibya Saldanha Mentor shaibya@enfoldindia.org  Bangalore 

5 Dr Sujata Jali Mentor drsmjali@gmail.com Belgaum 

6 Dr Sanjeev Lalwani Mentor drsanjeevlalwani@gmail.com Delhi 

7 Dr Rajeev Seth India Project Lead sethrajeev@gmail.com  Delhi 

8 Dr Anjali Saxena India Project Co-Lead drsaxenaanjali@gmail.com Delhi 
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